
     Collins & Associates Line List 2018            
74-923 Hwy 111, Suite # 125, Indian Wells, CA 92210 

Robert Collins, CAS direct phone: 877 (OK MAGIC) 656-2442 

Website @ http://www.mrmagic4u.com/  
Contacts: 

Robert Collins, CAS email: mrmagic2@att.net , Debra Stone debra@mrmagic4u.com Del Kahan /email: del@mrmagic4u.com  

 

The territory we cover includes the following States: 

California, Nevada, Washington, Oregon, Utah, Alaska, Idaho, Arizona, & Hawaii 

| 

The Quality Lines We Proudly Represent 

Pentel of America Asi/77240 Website @ http://www.pentel.com  Phone: (800) 608.0801 

Address: 4000 East Airport Drive Ste. “C”, Ontario, CA 91761 : Fax: (909) 390.1308,  

Contacts: Paul Matsushima, National Sales Manager‐Special Markets, Phone: Extension # 2203 ,  

Accounts Payable Phone: (800) 421‐1972 

Paul Matsushima email: pmatsushima@pentel.com  send all catalog & sample requests to imprint@pentel.com 

Nathalie Reed, customer service manager, catalogs email: nreed@pentel.com  

 

The Webb Company ASI: 95838 Website: www.webbcompany.com  Phone :( 800) 999‐9322 

Address: 980 Aldrin Drive Eagan, MN 55121 Phone: Direct: (651) 322‐8208 Fax: 651‐322‐8222 

Contacts: 
Daniel Webb dwebb@webbcompany.com  *Forward ( or Copy Requests ) 

Terry Swinehart, Customer Service email: terry@webbcompany.com   Phone: 651-322-8217 

For Quote requests (large or small), orders, any order related questions 

For any distributor  catalog requests or product requests, please send your distributor shipper # and the requested items 

to**: *Sarah Hobson, email: shobson@webbcompany.com   phone : Direct: 651-322-8212 **Send Reports to & ask for Samples 

** send Reports to: **Alex Garlock, West Coast Territory Rep. email: Alex@webbcompany.com Phone Direct: 651-322-8211  

Direct Phone toll free: .800.999.9322 x 8211   mobile: 651-353-2392  

New 02-20-18 Jenna: Artist for virtuals, flyers etc. 

 

LarLu ASI/ 66390. 

960 East Mark Street, Winona Minnesota, 55987 Website: http://www.larlu.com/  Phone: (507) 453-6798 Fax: (507) 453-6840. 

Contacts: 

Joe Durand, Exec VP email: jdurand@larlu.com   (Special Requests) All Catalog Requests  

Judy Laehn , Account Executive  email : jlaehn@larlu.com  

West Coast Customer Service & Support, Call: 800-533-8052   email: orders@larLu.com  

 

Century Manufacturing Asi/44460 Website: www.centurymfg.com  Phone: (316) 636‐5423 x 256 

Address: 9750 E. 50TH Street North, Bel Aire, KS 67226 

Contacts: Jim Laubach email: jlaubach@centurymfg.com  (goes to Doug Newby) 

Sales :David McClanahan email: Davidmc@centurymfg.com  
 

Warwick Publishing Company ASI/95280 website: https://www.warwickpublishing.com/default.aspx  

 Phone: (630) 584‐3871 Fax: 630‐584‐1224  

Address: 2601 E. Main Street. ST. Charles, IL 60174‐4289 

Contacts: 
Phil Martin, National Sales Manager, 630‐584‐3871 Ext. 319 Direct line: 630‐485‐6640 Cell: 630‐886‐3871 

Email: philm@wpcpp.com : Maureen Farrell, Customer Service Manager Phone: 630‐584‐3871 Ext. 306 Direct line: 

630‐485‐6627 

Email: maureenf@wpcpp.com  

Lori Janik, Special Projects Coordinator, email: lori@wcpp.com  Direct Line (630) 485-6625 

 

Strong Leather ASI/89960 Website: http://strongleather.com/index.php  Phone: (800) 332‐6025  

Fax (978) ‐281‐6321 

Address: 39 Grove St., Gloucester, MA, 01930‐2727 |   PO Box 1195 

Customer Service email: slsales@strongleather.com  

Contacts:  

Richard Cutter email: rcutter@strongleather.com  

Tiffany Jackman email: tjackman@strongleather.com  

ARTWORK: artwork@strongleather.com 

Dave Stanton / Strong Group Phone: 978‐879‐1063 email: dstanton@stronggroupinc.com 
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